Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 187
e Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider

(SPIN)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Clarksville Light &

Water (143049757)

Colorado Computer

Support
(143044139)

Data Path, Inc
(143032599)

Data Path, Inc
(143032599)

Data Path, Inc
(143032599)

Applicant
(BEN)

Orland School
District 135
(135626)

Dis State Of
Arkansas
(157107)

Civa Charter
School
(16026256)

Imagine
Groveport
Community
School
(16040000)

Imagine Sullivant
Community
School
(16050571)

L. Hollingworth
School For
Talented And
Gifted
(16063665)

State

IL

AR

CO

OH

OH

OH

FRN

2199026960

2199003295

2199058980

2199030669

2199037873

2199022449

Svc Status

IC

IA

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

SLD Explanation

MR1:The Function and
Type of Product for FRN
Line Item 002, 003, 006,
007, 017 a...

MR1:The entity 82331

ODEN HIGH SCHOOL has

merged with the entity,
82332 ODEN-MAD...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2199030669.002 was

modified from Switch t...

MR1:The Monthly

Quantity for FRN Line
Item 006 was modified
from O to 1, Monthly...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Requested

Amount

$25,672.17

$15,805.44

$2,429.90

$15,906.90

$17,028.05

$831.30

Committed

Amount

$25,672.17

$15,805.44

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Data Path, Inc
(143032599)

ePlus Technology,
Inc. (143006553)

Frontier
Communications of
Towa, Inc
(143001931)

Hood Canal
Telephone Co Inc
(143002596)

Hood Canal
Telephone Co Inc
(143002596)

ICT, Inc. Computer
(143019788)

ICT, Inc. Computer
(143019788)

Logicalis Inc
(143004779)

(BEN)

North Shore
High School
(17027121)

Bristol Warren
Regional School
Dist (120770)

Fort Dodge
Comm School
Dist (132054)

Pioneer School
District 402
(145326)

Pioneer School
District 402
(145326)

Collegiate
Academies
School District
(16071446)

Collegiate
Academies
School District
(16071446)

Flowing Wells
School Dist 8
(143118)

OH

RI

IA

WA

WA

LA

LA

AZ

2199038617

2199026469

2199063821

2199028656

2199025716

2199011466

2199011469

2199062473

IC

IC

IA

BM

BM

MB

IC

I€

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item
2199026469.024 was
modified from Modul...

MR1:This is a new FRN. It
was split from FRN
2199031934.001. The
new FRN contai...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, George
Washington Carver
Preparatory Aca...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, George
Washington Carver
Preparatory Aca...

MR1:The Type of
Function &amp; Product
for FRN Line Item
2199062473.002 was
modi...

Amount

$7,067.40

$102,260.62

$0.00

$3,472.00

$4,320.00

$49,957.36

$23,460.00

$266,708.88

Amount

$0.00

$102,260.62

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$49,957.36

$23,460.00

$266,708.88




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Menlo, Inc.
(143036206)

Menlo, Inc.
(143036206)

Telecomp Computer
Services, Inc
(143039764)

Windstream
Communications,
LLC (143030766)

Zones IT Solutions
Inc (143036413)

(BEN)

Fort Osage
School District R MO
1(137119)

Sublette County
School District WY
#1 (142561)

Yale Public

Schools (140115) 9K

Dis State Of
Arkansas AR
(157107)

Community
Partnership Of
Madera
(16051127)

CA

2199049851

2199006381

2199016094

2199064963

2199062552

BM

MB

IC

IA

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $51144.00
to $50429.52 to...

MR1:The Service/Product
Type, Purpose for FRN
Line Item .020 was
modified from F...

MR1:83341 - Hartford
High School has been

removed from the FCC
Form 471 appl...

MR1:17028484 (Madera
CAP - 690 Noble St
NIFa€“ Madera) has been
added to the FRN...

Amount

$12,450.11

$30,686.40

$17,572.00

$47,252.64

$26,286.05

Amount

$12,450.11

$0.00

$17,572.00

$47,252.64

$26,286.05
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