Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 187
- Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Orland School District 135 (135626)	IL	2199026960	IC	Funded	MR1:The Function and Type of Product for FRN Line Item 002, 003, 006, 007, 017 a	\$25,672.17	\$25,672.17
Clarksville Light & Water (143049757)	Dis State Of Arkansas (157107)	AR	2199003295	IA	Funded	MR1:The entity 82331 ODEN HIGH SCHOOL has merged with the entity, 82332 ODEN-MAD	\$15,805.44	\$15,805.44
Colorado Computer Support (143044139)	Civa Charter School (16026256)	СО	2199058980	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,429.90	\$0.00
Data Path, Inc (143032599)	Imagine Groveport Community School (16040000)	ОН	2199030669	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2199030669.002 was modified from Switch t	\$15,906.90	\$0.00
Data Path, Inc (143032599)	Imagine Sullivant Community School (16050571)	ОН	2199037873	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Monthly Quantity for FRN Line Item 006 was modified from 0 to 1, Monthly	\$17,028.05	\$0.00
Data Path, Inc (143032599)	L. Hollingworth School For Talented And Gifted (16063665)	ОН	2199022449	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$831.30	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Data Path, Inc (143032599)	North Shore High School (17027121)	ОН	2199038617	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$7,067.40	\$0.00
ePlus Technology, Inc. (143006553)	Bristol Warren Regional School Dist (120770)	RI	2199026469	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2199026469.024 was modified from Modul	\$102,260.62	\$102,260.62
Frontier Communications of Iowa, Inc (143001931)	Fort Dodge Comm School Dist (132054)	ΙΑ	2199063821	IA	Funded	MR1:This is a new FRN. It was split from FRN 2199031934.001. The new FRN contai	\$0.00	\$0.00
Hood Canal Telephone Co Inc (143002596)	Pioneer School District 402 (145326)	WA	2199028656	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,472.00	\$0.00
Hood Canal Telephone Co Inc (143002596)	Pioneer School District 402 (145326)	WA	2199025716	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,320.00	\$0.00
ICT, Inc. Computer (143019788)	Collegiate Academies School District (16071446)	LA	2199011466	MB	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, George Washington Carver Preparatory Aca	\$49,957.36	\$49,957.36
ICT, Inc. Computer (143019788)	Collegiate Academies School District (16071446)	LA	2199011469	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, George Washington Carver Preparatory Aca	\$23,460.00	\$23,460.00
Logicalis Inc (143004779)	Flowing Wells School Dist 8 (143118)	AZ	2199062473	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Function & Product for FRN Line Item 2199062473.002 was modi	\$266,708.88	\$266,708.88

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Menlo, Inc. (143036206)	Fort Osage School District R 1 (137119)	МО	2199049851	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$12,450.11	\$12,450.11
Menlo, Inc. (143036206)	Sublette County School District #1 (142561)	WY	2199006381	MB	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$51144.00 to \$50429.52 to	\$30,686.40	\$0.00
Telecomp Computer Services, Inc (143039764)	Yale Public Schools (140115)	ОК	2199016094	IC	Funded	MR1:The Service/Product Type, Purpose for FRN Line Item .020 was modified from F	\$17,572.00	\$17,572.00
Windstream Communications, LLC (143030766)	Dis State Of Arkansas (157107)	AR	2199064963	IA	Funded	MR1:83341 - Hartford High School has been removed from the FCC Form 471 appl	\$47,252.64	\$47,252.64
Zones IT Solutions Inc (143036413)	Community Partnership Of Madera (16051127)	CA	2199062552	IC	Funded	MR1:17028484 (Madera CAP - 690 Noble St NIF– Madera) has been added to the FRN	\$26,286.05	\$26,286.05

FUNDS FOR **YOUR E-RATE GUIDES**

Source: E-rate Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Tuesday, November 26th, 2024 at 10:03 AM CST G